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
excellent condition. I oarages. 
Walking distance to stores and 
transportation. All units rented. Lot 
for each hul'dlng is 50x180. Income 
$500 month Including owner's apart­ 
ment. Priced at only *43,5ftri Takes 
$15.000 down to handle. Hat FHA 
loan* 4'i"v Interest.

II

REAL ESTATE
2018 W. Carson FA 8'9480 
23625 Arlinqton OA 6-1164

Evening*
Fred Schweitzer PA «-01M 
Mm. Turner PA «-31«1 
Mr*. Bollln FA  -40M

$995 DOWN
3 Bdrms., 2 Paths

8 Models to Choose
from

These lovely G t. Resale* with 4*^1 
lo»n» are- located In Southweod. 
lost west of new Sears Broadway 
Shopping Center.- Vet» «r Non-Vets 
OK. All feature double oaraoe*, 
hardwood floor*, stall showers. dis­ 
posals, lot* of tile* »pacioo« < ward­ 
robe closets, fenced yards. bollt-in 
T.V. tacks and some have wall to 
wall carpetlne and rfrao*s. Mo«t 
are vacant and Immediate posses­ 
sion Is possible. Call or drop by 
for further details.

Responsible Realty
IS<^4 Hrtwrl^r"* Blvrl.

rvrr* PI AOY, Tmiance Presi Wani

Arts a<* a permar»ent aid In help-

In* you »ell, rent, hire. Phone

PA 1)54*

for Sale 86

BUY 
KEY

, IN LOMITA  
2 Bedroom home, south of 
Pac. Coast hwy. and west 
of Western ave. Only $11,- 
950 full price, with $2750 
down, with monthly pay­ 
ments of $70.

1737 Pacific Coast
Hwy., Lomita

DA 6-6126
Evenings DA 6-4720

BETTER TAKE A
LOOK 

4 Bdrms., 2 Baths
Can be handled with a low down 
payment. This luxurious home has 
hardwood floors, dlshwesher, dis­ 
posal, large service porch find stall 
showpr, double g»ri»*e, dell->h*'"llv 
fenced yard and manv, many other 
features. This won't last, hurry and 
see i» now.

Grant R
3717 W. 190th St.

DA 3-3887 FA 1-1007

COMPARE
AND BUY (THIS)

Spacibus 3-bedroom & d«n 
home 2 baths Onlv $I?.^OC 
  Mibmit your !r  >  ,

ED GARRY & ASSCC

4333 Redonrjo IV ,. M Blvd 

FR 9-5401 FA I 2181

Builder's Sacrifice 
5 Homes Left

Tract Office

1950 W. 240th St.
(Between Walnut and Narbonng

on 240th st.)
3 Bedrooms and family room, built- 
in oven and rant* hood and fan, 
disposal, forced r.'.r heat wi'h 
thnrmo. 1 Pi»th«, colored fixtures, 
1500 sq. ft. of living.

Ask about buyinq a house

DA 6-9943

Open Sunday 1-5 
G. I. RESALE

6 Rooms, 3 bedrooms. Modern. 4 
years old. Wall-to-wall carpeting, 
ItVIng room dining room and hall. 
Draws In living and dining room. 
Fireplace. Beautifully landscaped 
yard with brick planters, garbage 
disposal, wired for 2?0. Clean as a 
oJn. Drive by.

22803 Ladeene Ave.
(4 block* west of Hawthorne 

off of S' 've-'-. *--'»v~fvj home)

PL 3-3355

VACANT
2-bedroom home, $6150. 
Owner has left state. Few 
hundred dollars down, $65 
per month.

Ed Carry & Assoc.

4333 Redondo Beach Blvd. 

FR 9-5401 FA 1-2181

$795 DOWN 
Gl RESALE 
Full Price $14,995

412%

I ovrlv .1 bedro
nrar nrw M-y
Has detached double garage, hard.
wood floors, lai,
completely fenced fnd nicriv |s"ii
scaped with sprinkler system. Va
cant. So move In today. Hurry for
this one.

DA 4-499B FR 4-0039'BUYERS'"BUY" 

S795 Down
Desirably located Gl Resale, ha 
double parade, block wall fencec 
yard. Hardwood floors, wat*>r soft­ 
ener, disposal, thermostatically con 
trolled heat, stall shower, Pullman 
bath, lots of closets and tile 
throughout. Manv other modern fea 
tures. Hurry and see this one.

Grant Realty
3717 W.
DA 3-3887

190th St.
FA 1-1007

4-Bdrm. Bargain 
On C-2 Lot

ONLY $13,960
Price reduced $1550 for quick tale 
Big double garage facing bottle 
verd, Ideal for »mall business. Pay 
ment* less than rent. Call now.

Holly Park Realty 
2899 W, 190th St.

(One bio- 1 blvd

FR 9-2453 
FA 1-0643

7-BEDROOM BY OWNFR

I o«o< of pxlrav could be i^-d 
as 3-bedrcom, ell tile hsthroim. 
large roomy tiled kltct^n. «lork 
»»nrt, q«rrmo<» disposal Wall to- 
well carpet throughout, *13,$00. Ap. 

1 proxlmatelv VOOO down.

1I3W METTLIR 
DA

OARDENA


